
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

4

2

1

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

3

3

5

4

5

6

2

7

8

9

10

11

12

6

1

1

13

7

2

8

3

14

4

4

15

16

5

2

6

5

3

17

5

No.

1

37

4

99

72

3

51

80

173

44

67

64

25

102

57

63

71

46

92

90

100

02

12

86

8

27

11

17

49

63

18

92

43

58

34

191

138

36

136

157

55

146

21

19

7

28

164

97

90

92

Class

EP

STL

EP

GTL

STU

EP

FP

EP

STU

T4

STL

T4

FP

T4

FP

FP

T4

STL

STU

T4

STL

STL

STL

GTL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

STL

T4

HP

BS

STL

T4

BS

T4

BS

STL

STU

BS

STL

STL

BS

HP

BS

EP

HP

STL

STU

Name

Matt Reynolds

Nick Leverone

Kip Van Steenburg

Michael Kamalian

Luis Rivera

Rick Kosdrosky

Ken Kannard

Matt Blehm

Paul Azan

Thomas Hart

Craig McHaffie

Darren Seltzer

Mark Weber

Ryan Kowalewski

Kyle Baker

Paul Kullman

Richard Dickey

James Goughary

Roy Johnson

Steve Bertok

John (Billy Bobby) Roberts

Nick Iarossi

Chris Lefferdink

Ken Blackburn

William Keeling

Will Snyder

Rob Bailey

Whitfield Gregg

Joe Schubert

Hugh McHaffie

L Lowell Huston

James Stevens

John Phillips

Brian Cheaney

Steve Lewis

Kent Carter

James Place

Joseph Mcclughan

Thomas Cochran

Rachel Kullman

James Wilson

Nilo Ayuyao

John Elder

Joseph Gersch

Darryl Saylor

Stephanie Andersen

James Rogerson

Larry Svaton

Nick Leverone

Roy Johnson

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

Mendon MA

New Smyrna Beach FL

Marietta GA

Angleton TX

Granbury TX

Sebring Fl

Rosharon TX

Miami FL

Summerville SC

Walpole MA

Orlando FL

Saint Louis MO

Indianapolis IN

Angleton TX

seminole FL

Columbus IN

Houston TX

Houston TX

Lexington SC

Grapevine TX

Tallahassee FL

North Miami FL

Winston Salem NC

Houston TX

Southlake TX

St. Johns FL

Bellevue WA

Salt Lake City UT

Walpole MA

Friendswood TX

Swansea IL

Sealy TX

Tampa FL

Wilbraham MA

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

New Braunfels TX

Cumming GA

seminole FL

Kyle TX

Oldsmar FL

Bloomington MN

Conroe TX

Mount Juliet TN

Racine WI

Angleton TX

Alvin TX

Mendon MA

Houston TX

Region

Almo

NER

CFR

Atl

Hous

Tex

Atl

Hous

FLA

SCR

NER

CFR

STL

COL

Hous

CFR

Tex

NER

LnSt

SCR

Tex

FLA

CFR

NCR

Hous

Tex

CFR

NYR

NER

NER

Hous

STL

Hous

CFR

NER

Hous

Tex

Hous

NNJ

CFR

LnSt

CFR

LOL

Hous

TEN

Milw

Hous

Hous

NER

LnSt

Member_ID

220134_3

200602

279307

444192

147645

353742

290013_1

362366

439749

425723

351954

422780

19811

375805

203299

299713-1

77807

40779

387490

285780

477193

472879

476843

77204_1

287317

453450

484488

360035

496988

351951

266312

277737

102149_1

500089

34061

277344

62

269184

396144

299713_3

308669

478095

266027

185486

135086_1

420668

245971

48539

200602

387490

Best Tm

1:50.727

1:54.149

1:55.549

1:56.238

1:56.355

1:57.003

1:57.198

1:57.504

1:57.813

1:59.333

1:59.411

1:59.880

2:00.186

2:00.220

2:01.187

2:01.460

2:01.702

2:01.904

2:02.263

2:02.505

2:03.005

2:03.088

2:03.540

2:03.723

2:03.740

2:03.955

2:04.477

2:04.943

2:05.026

2:05.995

2:06.137

2:06.865

2:06.994

2:07.025

2:07.848

2:08.356

2:09.289

2:09.688

2:10.019

2:10.990

2:11.627

2:13.775

2:15.732

2:16.387

2:17.259

2:17.521

2:54.620

In Lap

2

5

2

5

3

2

5

3

3

3

5

4

5

4

5

4

3

4

2

2

3

2

3

2

4

4

4

2

4

3

2

2

4

5

4

4

2

4

2

5

4

2

2

2

4

4

1

0

0

0

Diff

3.422

4.822

5.511

5.628

6.276

6.471

6.777

7.086

8.606

8.684

9.153

9.459

9.493

10.460

10.733

10.975

11.177

11.536

11.778

12.278

12.361

12.813

12.996

13.013

13.228

13.750

14.216

14.299

15.268

15.410

16.138

16.267

16.298

17.121

17.629

18.562

18.961

19.292

20.263

20.900

23.048

25.005

25.660

26.532

26.794

1:03.893

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

1991 Porsche 944s2

1994 Mazda MIATA

1991 Mazda Miata

2000 Caterham Lotus Super 7

1990 Mazda Miata

1982 Mazda RX7

2000 BMW 328

2010 Mazda MX-5

2008 Mazda MX5

2016 Scion FRS

1993 Mazda FP Miata

2009 Mazda MX-5

1991 Mazda Miata

1992 Mazda Miata

2004 Mazda RX-8

1994 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

2008 Mazda MX-5

2006 Mazda MX5

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1986 Honda Civic

1999 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX5

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

2009 Mazda Miata MX5

1986 Toyota MR2

2015 Honda FIT

1994 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

2015 Honda Fit

2001 Acura GRS

2011 Mazda Mazda 2

1999 Mazda Miata

1992 Mazda Miata

2011 Mazda 2

1992 Mazda Miata

2000 Mazda Miata

Toyota Yaris

1984 Honda CRX

2011 Mazda 2

1996 BMW Z3

1974 Fiat X 1/9

1999 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/4/2017 12:16:00 PM

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

Track: NOLA Motorsports Park 2.75 miles

Sanction: 17-ST-4685-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Voodoo Quartre Super Tour

Group 1 EP,FP,HP,GTL,T3,T4,STL,STU,B-SPEC

Gp 1 Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 9:47:43

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

3/4/2017 09:40 AM


